Part no

20040404
20040606
20040808
20041212
20041616

Hose ID (inch)
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1

Fitting type
Shape
Thread type
G
G
G
G
G

BSP
45°

Thread
G 1/4" Female swivel
G 3/8" Female swivel
G 1/2" Female swivel
G 3/4" Female swivel

G 1" Female swivel
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