

Fitting type BSP Shape 45°

Part no	Hose ID (inch)	Thread type	Thread
20040404	1/4"	G	G 1/4" Female swivel
20040606	3/8"	G	G 3/8" Female swivel
20040808	1/2"	G	G 1/2" Female swivel
20041212	3/4"	G	G 3/4" Female swivel
20041616	1"	G	G 1" Female swivel

